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INVESTMENT VENDORS 
 

Alternate Benefit Program (ABP) 401(a) mandatory plan 

Additional Contributions Tax-Sheltered (ACTS) Program  

Supplemental Retirement Plan (SRA) Voluntary 403(b) Plan 
 

VENDOR Contact Person Contact Info Website 

AXA 
Default Carrier 7/1/18 - 6/30/19 

Marc Sheridan 

Marc.Sheridan@axa-advisors.com 
908-230-2042 www.axa.com/NJ    

MassMutual 
(formerly Hartford) 

Kenneth Quarnaccio 

 kquarnaccio@gittermanwealth.com 
848-248-4313 

https://wwwrs.massmutual.com/retire/plp/newjersey/

index.html or https://gittermanwealth.com/  

VOYA 
(formerly ING) 

John Murray and Mel Martinez 

johnhmurray@voyafa.com and 

melchor.martinez@voyafa.com 

609-234-3369 

and  

732-326-5647 

http://www.retirenj.net/   

MetLife 
David Sharpe 

dsharpe@financialguide.com 
973-575-3254 https://www.metlife.com/njabp/  

Prudential (ABP & DCRP)  
Alicia Smith 

Alicia.smith@prudential.com 
732-428-2314 www.prudential.com/njabp  

TIAA  

 

Tatiana Novozhilova 

tatiana.novozhilova@tiaa.org 

800-732-8353 

201-498-8343 
https://www.tiaa.org/public/tcm/njabp/home  

VALIC 
MaryAnn Bradford 

Maryann.bradford@valic.com 

908-470-4114 

732-616-7817 
https://njabp.valic.com/home  

 

COMPARISON GUIDE - http://www.state.nj.us/treasury/pensions/documents/pdf/dspcompguide.pdf   
 

457(b) Deferred Compensation Plan 

VENDOR Contact Person Contact Info Website 

TIAA 
Tatiana Novozhilova 

tatiana.novozhilova@tiaa.org 

800-732-8353  

201-498-8343 
www.tiaa.org  

 

To enroll in any of the plans above, please contact the vendors directly 
The form authorizing payroll deductions, known as the SRA 403(b) form, is available at https://www.ccm.edu/humanresources/employee-resources-directory/, under forms 

For more information, call Karyn Norberg, ext. 5035.  
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